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Report for LIVERMORE TRADING GROUP
SEC-Required Public Report on Routing of Customer Orders

For Quarter Ending Mar-2013
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Directed
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100.00%

97.27%
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Directed
Orders

100.00%

42.99%
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0.00%
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0.00%
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97.71%
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39.78%

37.63%

21.51%
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100.00%
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STOCK

KNIGHT DIRECT

LLC
NYSE ARCA

UNKNOWN
VENUE

OPTIONS

37.50%

37.50%

12.50%

12.50%

Non-Directed Market

Orders Orders

0.00% 0.00%  37.50%
0.00% 0.00%  37.50%
0.00% 0.00%  12.50%
0.00% 0.00% 12.50%
Limit Other
Order Orders

***x* No Covered Orders ***x*
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No B-D Supplied
Information

No B-D Supplied
Information

Material Aspects of
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